
Name Individual or 
Group RSC 

Virtual or 
In-Person 

Counties Serviced  Language Contact 

Kristi Armstrong, LMSW, IMH-E® 

 
Both Both Statewide  English ReflectiveRelationships@gmail.com 

Erika Elias Boyd, RN, BSN, BSW, IMH-
E® 

 

Individual  Virtual Statewide  English 206.940.8446 

Alexandra Clifthorne, LISSW, IMH-E® 

 
Both Virtual Statewide  English Alexandra.Clifthorne@gmail.com 

Christine Cole LICSW, IMH-C® 

 
Individual  Virtual Statewide  English LinkedIn 

Jessica Demick, LMHC, IMHM-C® Both Both Statewide  English 
Spanish 

Jessdemick@gmail.com 

Sandy Dempsey, MSW, LSWAIC, IMH-
E® 

Both Virtual Statewide  English Dempsey.Sandy@gmail.com 

Lorraine Emerson, MS, IMH- E® 

 
Both Both Statewide  English Ms.Emerson@outlook.com 

Carol Good, LICSW, IMHM-C® 

 
Individual  Virtual Statewide  English GoodC@uw.edu 

Cynthia Ikata, RN, MPH, IFRS 
 

Not Open Not Open Oregon  English Cynthia.Ikata@oha.oregon.gov 

Megan Jimenez, IMH-E® 

 

Not Open Not Open King English MJimenez@cooperhouse.org 

Kristen McLeskey, IMH-E® 

 

Not Open Not Open Statewide  English  

Kristin McNally, MSR, OTR/L, IMHM-C® 

 
Both Virtual King English KMCNally@cooperhouse.org 

Jennifer Rees, MSW, IMH-E® 

 

Not Open Not Open Statewide  English Rees@uw.edu 

Kristina Saunsaucie, MA, IMH-E® Both Both Island, King, Skagit, 
Snohomish, Watcom 

English KSaunsaucie@gmail.com 
360.969.2289 

Bill Scott, LICSW, IFS-E® 

Endorsed Reflective Supervisor 

Both Both King English Bill.Scott@boyercc.org 

      

https://www.linkedin.com/in/christine-cole-imhm-c-r-5ab35846/
mailto:Dempsey.Sandy@gmail.com
mailto:Ms.Emerson@outlook.com


Kimberlee Shoecraft, LICSW, IMH-E® 

 
Both Both Statewide  English Shoeck@uw.edu 

Liz Williams, MSW, LICSW, IFS-E® 

Endorsed Reflective Supervisor 
Both Virtual Chelan, Douglas, 

Grant, Okanogan 
English LizW@ncesd.org 

Meyleen Velasquez, DSW, LICSW, 
RPT-5, PMH-C, IMH-E® 

Both Virtual Statewide  English 
Spanish 

Meyleen@hummingbirdcounseling.com 

Gina Veloni PhD, MN, RN, IMG- E® 

 
Both Virtual Statewide  English GVeloni.imhs@gmail.com 

 


